
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 

34 

27 

0076 

42 

0032 

303 

92 

183 

29 

0011 

8 

0113 

5 

910 

11 

0028 

28 

0137 

41 

44 

25 

27 

72 

66 

91 

33 

322 

75 

22 

8 

7 

36 

777 

115 

24 

0094 

705 

12 

Class 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

Endurance KING 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

Endurance KING 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

Endurance KING 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

Endurance KING 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

Endurance KING 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

Endurance KING 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

CAPIT Cup 600 

NO RACE 

CAPIT Cup 600 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

CAPIT Cup 600 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

NO RACE 

CAPIT Cup 600 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

NO RACE 

Endurance KING 

CAPIT Cup 600 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

Name 

EL BISSO Matteo 

PASQUALIN Sebastiano 

BUTERIN  R.T. 

DOGNINI Andrea 

YOUNG BOYS 

KOBOLD Stefan 

CORNIA Simone 

MIKLIC Rok 

PERSICHINO Mattia 

YOUR BEER 

RADIN MAČUKAT Mišel 

R M  RACING 

SCOTTON Daniele 

DARDI Cristian 

ORFANO Raf 

M. A. K.  R.T. 

KADIRIC Almir 

VR 3 E 

REPANSEK Andrej 

KOTVICA Emil 

FRANZATO Gianmario 

BILJECKI Stefano 

MODESTO Elia 

DJURICIC Josip 

MAFFI Ivan 

BENDINELLI Riccardo 

RAVARELLI Luca 

BERTOLOTTI Omar 

FIORELLI Andrej 

KRIVEC Marko 

STOICA Bogdan 

GERMANN Roberto 

KRSTIC Dragan 

GUTTENBERGER Anja 

CHINOTTI Andrea 

GAGGE  R.T. 

GABRIELI Michele 

FRANCHI Rudy 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1299 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Aprila Tuono 1000 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati 1299 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

BMW S1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Triumph Daytona 765 

Ducati 1198 

Best Tm 

1:30.926 

1:32.179 

1:32.458 

1:33.196 

1:33.264 

1:33.432 

1:33.473 

1:33.614 

1:33.866 

1:33.867 

1:34.056 

1:34.282 

1:34.793 

1:34.919 

1:34.923 

1:35.162 

1:35.168 

1:35.617 

1:35.777 

1:35.794 

1:35.803 

1:35.828 

1:35.983 

1:35.997 

1:36.060 

1:36.091 

1:36.213 

1:36.282 

1:36.476 

1:36.865 

1:37.113 

1:37.231 

1:37.332 

1:37.393 

1:37.418 

1:37.676 

1:37.699 

1:37.760 

Diff 

1.253 

1.532 

2.270 

2.338 

2.506 

2.547 

2.688 

2.940 

2.941 

3.130 

3.356 

3.867 

3.993 

3.997 

4.236 

4.242 

4.691 

4.851 

4.868 

4.877 

4.902 

5.057 

5.071 

5.134 

5.165 

5.287 

5.356 

5.550 

5.939 

6.187 

6.305 

6.406 

6.467 

6.492 

6.750 

6.773 

6.834 

Best Speed 

165,022 

162,779 

162,288 

161,003 

160,885 

160,596 

160,525 

160,284 

159,853 

159,852 

159,530 

159,148 

158,290 

158,080 

158,073 

157,676 

157,666 

156,926 

156,664 

156,636 

156,621 

156,581 

156,328 

156,305 

156,202 

156,152 

155,954 

155,842 

155,529 

154,904 

154,509 

154,321 

154,161 

154,064 

154,025 

153,618 

153,582 

153,486 

2nd Best 

1:31.176 

1:32.806 

1:32.783 

1:33.466 

1:33.542 

1:33.531 

1:33.601 

1:33.618 

1:34.156 

1:34.158 

1:34.463 

1:34.372 

1:35.592 

1:35.024 

1:35.617 

1:35.167 

1:35.541 

1:35.762 

1:36.033 

1:35.931 

1:36.088 

1:37.099 

1:36.359 

1:36.335 

1:36.164 

1:36.400 

1:36.667 

1:36.492 

1:37.100 

1:38.606 

1:37.189 

1:37.767 

1:38.873 

1:38.839 

1:37.538 

1:37.771 

1:38.842 

1:41.641 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

No. 

24 

0008 

22 

79 

777 

8 

80 

0048 

48 

4 

31 

211 

21 

16 

280 

16 

41 

60 

511 

0008 

22 

82 

5 

0016 

92 

26 

75 

323 

73 

7 

467 

30 

33 

806 

96 

4 

515 

22 

Class 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

Endurance ROOKIE 

NO RACE 

IMEGA 1000 

IMEGA 1000 

IMEGA 1000 

NO RACE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

IMEGA 1000 

NO RACE 

IMEGA 1000 

IMEGA 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

IMEGA 600 

IMEGA 1000 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

NO RACE 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

Endurance ROOKIE 

IMEGA 600 

IMEGA 1000 

IMEGA 1000 

Endurance ROOKIE 

IMEGA 600 

IMEGA 600 

IMEGA 1000 

IMEGA 600 

IMEGA 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

IMEGA 600 

IMEGA 1000 

IMEGA 1000 

NO RACE 

IMEGA 1000 

IMEGA 1000 

NO RACE 

Name 

CAGGIANO Jonathan 

LOVE IMOLA 

BOTTA Angelo 

SPASOJEVIC Mile 

COLNAGHI Cristian 

MONDINI Danilo 

D'ALEXIS Christophe 

TASEI DA SEI 

MIOTTO Mattia 

MILINOVIC Darko 

MARINONI Guido 

MARTIGNONI Sandro 

SIBINOVIC Marko 

ZANLORENZI Moreno 

FISCATO Francesco 

TRIPODI Nino 

DOSSI Olivier 

BONACCI  Nicola 

BRESOLIN Massimo 

CAVALLO PAZZO TEAM 

MAZZUCCO Sereno 

CAZZANELLO Massimo 

CAVALLIN Stefano 

IMEGA R.T. 

GRASSI Alex 

SEGATA Simone 

GABELLIERI Stefano 

SALVONI Alessandro 

OGGIAN Elia 

BRACCI Roberto 

SCHMITT Ingo 

BARBIERI Simone 

GIOPPATO Denis 

DOSEN Antonijo 

ZACCHEO Patrik 

GRBEC Medard 

DALLA GUARDA Matteo 

CECCANTI Rolando 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Ducati 1299 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX 600 

Honda CBR 954 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Best Tm 

1:37.845 

1:37.880 

1:37.958 

1:38.004 

1:38.108 

1:38.293 

1:38.357 

1:38.394 

1:38.396 

1:38.422 

1:38.564 

1:38.565 

1:38.569 

1:38.663 

1:38.760 

1:38.815 

1:38.961 

1:39.008 

1:39.018 

1:39.131 

1:39.158 

1:39.173 

1:39.194 

1:39.194 

1:39.306 

1:39.341 

1:39.439 

1:39.612 

1:39.643 

1:39.683 

1:39.773 

1:39.843 

1:39.880 

1:39.989 

1:40.010 

1:40.028 

1:40.044 

1:40.227 

Diff 

6.919 

6.954 

7.032 

7.078 

7.182 

7.367 

7.431 

7.468 

7.470 

7.496 

7.638 

7.639 

7.643 

7.737 

7.834 

7.889 

8.035 

8.082 

8.092 

8.205 

8.232 

8.247 

8.268 

8.268 

8.380 

8.415 

8.513 

8.686 

8.717 

8.757 

8.847 

8.917 

8.954 

9.063 

9.084 

9.102 

9.118 

9.301 

Best Speed 

153,353 

153,298 

153,176 

153,104 

152,942 

152,654 

152,554 

152,497 

152,494 

152,454 

152,234 

152,233 

152,226 

152,081 

151,932 

151,847 

151,623 

151,551 

151,536 

151,363 

151,322 

151,299 

151,267 

151,267 

151,097 

151,043 

150,895 

150,632 

150,586 

150,525 

150,389 

150,284 

150,228 

150,065 

150,033 

150,006 

149,982 

149,708 

2nd Best 

1:37.860 

1:38.850 

1:38.481 

1:38.411 

1:38.487 

1:38.805 

1:40.356 

1:39.188 

1:39.189 

1:38.771 

1:40.078 

1:39.100 

1:39.009 

1:40.163 

1:38.946 

1:39.625 

1:39.090 

1:39.165 

1:39.041 

1:39.981 

1:40.182 

1:39.202 

1:40.332 

1:40.332 

1:39.908 

1:39.357 

1:39.784 

1:39.782 

1:39.949 

1:39.766 

1:39.911 

1:40.115 

1:40.100 

1:40.361 

1:41.169 

1:41.495 

1:40.818 

1:41.579 
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Pos 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

No. 

13 

23 

0090 

60 

0104 

23 

8 

36 

28 

55 

70 

104 

20 

75 

14 

13 

75 

824 

5 

0078 

0066 

69 

193 

0069 

12 

102 

84 

11 

89 

13 

823 

47 

51 

45 

1 

29 

30 

3 

Class 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

IMEGA 1000 

Endurance ROOKIE 

IMEGA 1000 

Endurance ROOKIE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

IMEGA 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

IMEGA 1000 

IMEGA 1000 

IMEGA 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

IMEGA 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

IMEGA 600 

CAPIT Cup 600 

Endurance ROOKIE 

IMEGA 1000 

NO RACE 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

NO RACE 

IMEGA 1000 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

IMEGA 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

IMEGA 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

Name 

CAGGIANO Salvatore 

MARIOTTINI Simone 

ASINO RACING 

CHARELLO Omar 

BROLLI RACING TEAM 

CORTI Niccolo' 

DE SIMONE Vanni 

ROCKFORD Tano 

MIRABELLA Francesco 

LAZZARINI Luca 

CAROLI Franco 

BATTIAROTTO Davide 

VINDIS Benjamin 

RANCAN Mattia 

SARAJLIC Matteo 

ZUPAN Marin 

COMEL Enrico 

HARPREET Singh 

POLETTO Alan 

GORENC RT 

RELEASE 14 

VITIC Toni 

ORLANDO Federico 

MSG 

FADEL Pierantonio 

LANA Pietro 

ZECEVIC Zoran 

SCACCIAFERRO Nicolo' 

BARILLANI Emilio 

KORELC Jure 

COSTA Mauro 

SUSTARSIC Sandi 

IORI Dylan 

DEMENGA Damiano 

BONACCI Paolo 

PASQUALIN Alberto 

DALLA ROSA Sandro 

DALLA NORA Eugenio 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati 1299 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

MT 10 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati 1198 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 750 

Ducati 999 

Ducati 1098 

Suzuki GSX R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Best Tm 

1:40.395 

1:40.477 

1:40.867 

1:40.926 

1:41.123 

1:41.894 

1:41.928 

1:41.996 

1:42.031 

1:42.082 

1:42.391 

1:42.405 

1:42.923 

1:43.143 

1:43.306 

1:43.386 

1:43.431 

1:43.451 

1:43.507 

1:43.713 

1:43.751 

1:43.896 

1:43.980 

1:44.523 

1:44.880 

1:45.021 

1:45.062 

1:45.303 

1:45.328 

1:45.347 

1:45.420 

1:46.137 

1:46.265 

1:46.324 

1:46.453 

1:46.752 

1:46.845 

1:47.059 

Diff 

9.469 

9.551 

9.941 

10.000 

10.197 

10.968 

11.002 

11.070 

11.105 

11.156 

11.465 

11.479 

11.997 

12.217 

12.380 

12.460 

12.505 

12.525 

12.581 

12.787 

12.825 

12.970 

13.054 

13.597 

13.954 

14.095 

14.136 

14.377 

14.402 

14.421 

14.494 

15.211 

15.339 

15.398 

15.527 

15.826 

15.919 

16.133 

Best Speed 

149,458 

149,336 

148,758 

148,671 

148,382 

147,259 

147,210 

147,112 

147,061 

146,988 

146,544 

146,524 

145,787 

145,476 

145,246 

145,134 

145,071 

145,043 

144,964 

144,676 

144,623 

144,421 

144,305 

143,555 

143,066 

142,874 

142,819 

142,492 

142,458 

142,432 

142,334 

141,372 

141,202 

141,123 

140,952 

140,558 

140,435 

140,154 

2nd Best 

1:40.612 

1:40.480 

1:41.127 

1:41.465 

1:41.970 

1:43.415 

1:42.061 

1:44.723 

1:43.777 

1:42.429 

1:43.022 

1:42.794 

1:43.741 

1:43.541 

1:45.224 

1:44.452 

1:45.206 

1:43.474 

1:43.795 

1:44.251 

1:44.798 

1:44.033 

1:45.288 

1:44.690 

1:45.020 

1:51.172 

1:46.129 

1:45.407 

1:45.482 

1:46.406 

1:45.848 

1:46.207 

1:46.354 

1:47.109 

1:47.521 

2:00.109 

1:47.912 

1:48.022 
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Pos 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

137 

138 

139 

140 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

No. 

507 

14 

98 

675 

26 

7 

34 

44 

5 

12 

0879 

642 

95 

26 

48 

506 

0067 

21 

17 

7 

117 

10 

65 

17 

17 

0045 

10 

0021 

0030 

0036 

0036 

0041 

0042 

0089 

0096 

0303 

0675 

0765 

Class 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

IMEGA 600 

IMEGA 600 

IMEGA 1000 

IMEGA 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

IMEGA 1000 

Endurance ROOKIE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

NO RACE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance KING 

Endurance KING 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance KING 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Endurance ROOKIE 

Name 

NARDELLO Edward 

DEMENGA Gil 

OBRADOVAC Jasenko 

OGGIAN Sina 

MARCHESIN Matteo 

BASIC Igor 

ORTOLAN Marco 

BOATO Alex 

DE MARCHI Martino 

GUARISCO Fabio 

TEAM ADMIRAL 

GIANNELLI Francesco 

METTANI Alfredo 

PISTOLETTI Edoardo 

JOVANOVIC Jovan 

FURLANETTO Simone 

B.D.P. 

JAKUPOVIC Ismet 

MAGRIN Diana 

BARTSCHI Priscilla 

MILOSEVIC Aleksandar 

ARIZANOVIC Ivan 

ZANARDO Andrea 

BARLOVIC Paolo 

VONTOBEL Katia 

BIKER BROTHERS 

PARIDE Nessi 

PROSECO TEAM 

BRUTTE PERSONE 

GSX-R   R.T. 

TANO ROCKFORD 

S R T 

BASSA BERGAMASCA 

LUMACCA TEAM 

CASTIRAPISTILLI 

THE KOBOLD'S 

LADIES AND A BOY 

ZIBO RACE 

Motorcycle 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki 600 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Triumph Daytona 765 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600RR 

MV Agusta F4 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

ApriliaRS 660 

Triumph Streeet Triple RS 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Best Tm 

1:47.530 

1:47.805 

1:47.829 

1:47.922 

1:48.214 

1:48.262 

1:49.241 

1:50.193 

1:50.202 

1:51.528 

1:51.558 

1:52.034 

1:52.199 

1:52.305 

1:52.573 

1:53.015 

1:55.061 

1:55.223 

1:55.996 

1:57.480 

1:57.480 

1:59.642 

2:00.674 

2:00.739 

2:03.621 

2:16.787 

Diff 

16.604 

16.879 

16.903 

16.996 

17.288 

17.336 

18.315 

19.267 

19.276 

20.602 

20.632 

21.108 

21.273 

21.379 

21.647 

22.089 

24.135 

24.297 

25.070 

26.554 

26.554 

28.716 

29.748 

29.813 

32.695 

45.861 

Best Speed 

139,541 

139,185 

139,154 

139,034 

138,659 

138,597 

137,355 

136,168 

136,157 

134,538 

134,502 

133,931 

133,734 

133,608 

133,290 

132,768 

130,407 

130,224 

129,356 

127,722 

127,722 

125,414 

124,342 

124,275 

121,377 

109,695 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

2nd Best 

1:47.784 

1:47.958 

1:49.272 

1:48.354 

1:50.057 

1:49.201 

1:49.437 

1:50.517 

1:50.946 

1:52.773 

1:51.853 

1:52.561 

1:54.406 

1:53.244 

1:52.820 

1:54.091 

1:55.943 

1:55.224 

1:56.045 

1:58.461 

2:02.106 

2:00.323 

2:01.541 

2:02.776 

2:04.022 

2:30.525 
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